

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "chapter" delete ", and the, and on a statewide public notice website maintained by the South Dakota Newspaper Association"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "Association." insert " When any legal notice is required by law to be published in any newspaper, the newspaper publishing the notice shall place the notice on a statewide website established and maintained by an organization representing a majority of South Dakota newspapers as a repository for such notices. "

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, after "the " insert "statewide "

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, after "website " delete "maintained by the South Dakota Newspaper Association "

On page 2, line 3, of the Introduced bill, after "circulation.

For " insert "all legal "

On page 2, line 3, of the Introduced bill, after "newspapers" delete " under nine thousand circulation"

On page 2, line 4, of the Introduced bill, after "wide. " delete "For newspapers with more than nine thousand circulation, the column width shall be no less than . 9 inches wide."

On page 2, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "publication" insert ". The rate may increase no more than the lesser of two percent or the index factor as defined in § 10-13-38"

On page 3, line 28, of the Introduced bill, after "in " delete "all "

On page 3, line 28, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "with a circulation of less than nine thousand "

On page 3, line 29, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from " eight"

On page 3, line 29, of the Introduced bill, after "eight" delete " nine"

On page 3, line 29, of the Introduced bill, delete the comma and insert " with spacing between lines not to exceed one-half point leading."

On page 3, line 29, of the Introduced bill, after "and " insert "

Legal publications "

On page 3, line 29, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "in official newspapers with a circulation of more than nine thousand "

On page 3, line 30, of the Introduced bill, after "six " insert "shall be printed in seven "

On page 3, line 30, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from "point type"

On page 4, line 10, of the Introduced bill, after "maintained" delete " by the South Dakota Newspaper Association,"